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Hajpo6pn nepopmaHcy no noexHn

Cute gucumnavHn

Moexu: FINA 2024

XeHu/F, A: AnconyTHo / Open

Elena Petrovi¢

Kalina Dimitrovska
Georgina Stavreska
Anastasija Cvetanoska
Jana Velkovska

Dea Shabani

Tija Kukunesoska
Olsa Orani

Elena Grmashkoska
Isidora Mitrovié

. Sofija Janeva

. Nina Kuzmanoska

. Teodora Bogdanoska
. llijana Dimitrovska

. Sofija Smicheska

. Ana Apostolova

. Natalija Onceva

. Tara Coma

. Tara Mrdakovi¢

. Sofija Kutanoska

. Marija Taseska

. Leontina Dzeroska

. Stefanija Kutanoska
. Bona Kukuneshoska
. Mona Kukuneshoska
. Jana Biletina

. Galina Strezoska

. Sara Todoroska

Jana Miceska

. Darija Magdis

. Jana Mackoska

. Sofija Keckaroska

. Kalina Georgieska

. Angela Kalamatoska
. Darija Angelkovska

. Iskra Cvetkoska

Klimentina Kostoska

. Iskra Zlatkoska

. Anastasija Cvetkoska
. Bisera Coneska

. Antonija Trpeska

. Bisera Kutanoska

11
11
11
10
10
10
10
07
09
13
11
10
08
12
11
15
10
09
15
14
12
12
14
15
15
16
08
12
14
16
13
08
12
15
15
13
14
16
12
12
14
18

Leskovac - Leskovac

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Ferizaji - Ferizaj

3 Disciplines - Struga

3 Disciplines - Struga
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Leskovac - Leskovac
Swimming club Agqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Agqvaspirit Ohrid
Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
3 Disciplines - Struga

3 Disciplines - Struga

Crvena Zvezda - Beograd

3 Disciplines - Struga

Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid

3 Disciplines - Struga

3 Disciplines - Struga

3 Disciplines - Struga

3 Disciplines - Struga

3 Disciplines - Struga

Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

3 Disciplines - Struga
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid
Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid
Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid
Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid
Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

3 Disciplines - Struga

100m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cnob6ogHo/Free
100m Mp6HO/Back
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m MNpagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m NpagHo/Breast
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m M'p6Ho/Back
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m p6Ho/Back
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m NpagHo/Breast
50m NpagHo/Breast
50m NpagHo/Breast
50m NpagHo/Breast
50m pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Odendomn/Fly
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Np6Ho/Back
50m Cno6ogHo/Free

1:09.61 409
1:09.95 403
1:20.60 359

34.68 315
1:16.49 308
3541 296
35.73 288
36.13 279
36.68 266
46.36 248
39.31 216
49.71 201
40.42 199
40.75 194
48.18 173
4248 171
48.46 170
43.42 160
43.88 155
4411 153
45.00 144
4527 141
46.71 129
57.74 128
58.84 121
59.44 118
59.52 117
59.78 116
48.47 115
4951 108
49.71 107
51.51 106
52.26 92
55.56 76
57.38 69
58.81 64
1:00.68 58
1:03.29 51
1:04.48 49
1:05.28 47
1:22.91 34
1:33.42 16
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Xenwu/F, B: 13 n 14 rognHu (2010. n 2011.)

=

e
=
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Elena Petrovi¢
Kalina Dimitrovska
Georgina Stavreska
Anastasija Cvetanoska
Jana Velkovska
Dea Shabani

Tija Kukunesoska
Sofija Janeva

Nina Kuzmanoska
Sofija Smicheska
Natalija Onceva

11
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
10

Leskovac - Leskovac

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Ferizaji - Ferizaj

3 Disciplines - Struga
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Agqvaspirit Ohrid
Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

3 Disciplines - Struga

Xenu/F, C: 11 n 12 roanHn (2012. n 2013.)

=

=
©

©COoN OMON

Isidora Mitrovié

Ilijana Dimitrovska
Marija Taseska
Leontina Dzeroska
Sara Todoroska
Jana Mackoska
Kalina Georgieska
Iskra Cvetkoska
Anastasija Cvetkoska
Bisera Coneska

13
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
12
12

Leskovac - Leskovac
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid

3 Disciplines - Struga

Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid
Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid

Xenu/F, D: 10 rognHn n nomnage (2014. n nomnage)

Ana Apostolova

Tara Mrdakovi¢
Sofija Kutanoska
Stefanija Kutanoska
Bona Kukuneshoska
Mona Kukuneshoska
Jana Biletina

Jana Miceska

Darija Magdis
Angela Kalamatoska

. Darija Angelkovska

. Klimentina Kostoska
. Iskra Zlatkoska

. Antonija Trpeska

. Bisera Kutanoska

15
15
14
14
15
15
16
14
16
15
15
14
16
14
18

Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Crvena Zvezda - Beograd

3 Disciplines - Struga

3 Disciplines - Struga

3 Disciplines - Struga

3 Disciplines - Struga

3 Disciplines - Struga

Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

3 Disciplines - Struga

Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid
Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid
Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid
Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

3 Disciplines - Struga

100m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Np6HO/Back
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m 'pagHo/Breast
50m Np6Ho/Back

50m Np6Ho/Back

50m pagHo/Breast

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m NpagHo/Breast

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m NpagHo/Breast
50m pagHo/Breast
50m pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m N'p6Ho/Back
50m Cno6ogHo/Free

1:09.61
1:09.95
1:20.60
34.68
1:16.49
35.41
35.73
39.31
49.71
48.18
48.46

46.36
40.75
45.00
45.27
59.78
49.71
52.26
58.81
1:04.48
1:05.28

42.48
43.88
4411
46.71
57.74
58.84
59.44
48.47
49.51
55.56
57.38
1:00.68
1:03.29
1:22.91
1:33.42

409
403
359
315
308
296
288
216
201
173
170

248
194
144
141
116
107
92
64
49
47

171
155
153
129
128
121
118
115
108
76
69
58
51
34
16
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Maxun/M, A: AnconyTtHo / Open

Maxun/M, B: 13 n 14 rognnu (2010.

©CoOoN MO DNE

©ONo GO hM~ODN

Daniel Angelevski
Stefan Dimitrovski
Andrej Misevski
Vedran Tomchov
Valentin Treneski
Riste Angelkovski
Vladimir Kalanoski
Boris Todoroski
Viktor Dautovski
Atanas Nedelkoski

. Kalin Hristov

Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski

. Mihajlo Mrdakovi¢
. Dreni Vlashi

. Jovan Kutanoski
. Viktor Opetcheski
. Stefan Jovanovski

Hadi Ismailoski

. Mihail Stankoski

Jovan Zlatanoski

. Petar Anastasievski
. Matej Lazoroski

. Vladan Strezoski

. Konstantin Nikolov
. Mihail Veronovski

Stefan Tanaskoski

. David Avramovski
. Vladimir Stojovski
. Petar Gudjoski

. Viktor Nikoloski

. Filip Veljanovski

. Kiril Kolevski

. Lazar Kitani

. Gjorgji Cvetanoski
. Dragan Angjeleski
. Damjan Cvetanoski
. Filip Simovski

. Ajan Stojanoski

. Hristijan Trpenoski
. Hristijan Niceski

. Filip Kolevski

. Boris Tasevski

. Nestor Sotiroski

Riste Angelkovski

Boris Todoroski

Viktor Dautovski

Kalin Hristov

Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski
Stefan Jovanovski

Jovan Zlatanoski

Viktor Nikoloski

09
08
09
07
07
10
07
10
11
09
10
11
12
09
14
14
11
13
12
10
12
16
14
08
12
12
12
12
13
11
12
14
12
15
14
15
12
12
12
15
14
16
14

Riverside Sc

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid
Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Crvena Zvezda - Beograd

3 Disciplines - Struga

3 Disciplines - Struga

3 Disciplines - Struga

Vardar - Skopje

3 Disciplines - Struga

Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid
Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

3 Disciplines - Struga

3 Disciplines - Struga

Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Agqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Agqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
3 Disciplines - Struga

Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

3 Disciplines - Struga
Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid
Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid

3 Disciplines - Struga
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid

n2011))

10
10
11
10
11
11
10
11

Vardar 2018 - Skopje

Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

Vardar 2018 - Skopje
Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid
Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid
Vardar - Skopje

Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid
Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid

100m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m NpagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Mp6HO/Back
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m NpagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m NpagHo/Breast
100m M'pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
100m M'p6Ho/Back
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free

59.66 484
1:01.86 434
1:02.78 415

28.59 391

29.94 340

30.91 309

38.77 299

32.46 267
1:20.29 265

33.53 242

33.83 236

37.09 179
1:23.39 177

37.26 176

37.66 171

38.44 160

39.13 152

40.49 137

40.60 136

51.03 131

41.51 127

42.22 121

42.53 118

43.01 114

44,51 103

45.40 97

46.09 93

46.24 92

46.48 91

47.13 87

48.19 81

48.58 79
1:00.51 78

50.84 69
1:03.68 67
2:21.30 65

52.17 64
2:05.13 52

56.51 50

56.88 49
1:03.15 36
1:07.56 29
1:09.11 27

30.91 309

32.46 267
1:20.29 265

33.83 236

37.09 179

39.13 152

51.03 131

47.13 87

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

Vas sajt o plivanju: http://plivanje.info
KpaTtku oH-nmHe nuHK: plivanje.info/ohrid

e-Posta: milomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79925

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

24.08.2024 19:26 - Strana 3


http://plivanje.info
http://plivanje.info
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com

(&
AOUASPIRIT

OB® lNMnusaykn kyn 2024

Oxpwua, 23-24.08.2024, CeBepHa MakenoHuja

g

Maxun/M, C: 11 n 12 roguHu (2012.

Maxwu/M, D: 10 rognHn n nomnagmu

12.

©CoOoN MO DNE

B
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Mihajlo Mrdakovi¢
Hadi Ismailoski
Mihail Stankoski
Petar Anastasievski
Mihail Veronovski
Stefan Tanaskoski
David Avramovski
Vladimir Stojovski
Petar Gudjoski

Filip Veljanovski

. Lazar Kitani

. Filip Simovski

. Ajan Stojanoski

. Hristijan Trpenoski

Jovan Kutanoski
Viktor Opetcheski
Matej Lazoroski
Vladan Strezoski
Kiril Kolevski
Gjorgji Cvetanoski
Dragan Angjeleski
Damjan Cvetanoski
Hristijan Niceski
Filip Kolevski
Boris Tasevski
Nestor Sotiroski

1 2013.)

12 Crvena Zvezda - Beograd

13 3 Disciplines - Struga

12 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid
12 3 Disciplines - Struga

12 Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
12 Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
12 Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
12 Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid
13 Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid
12 Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
12 Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
12 Swimming club Aqvaspirit Ohrid
12 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid

12 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid

(2014. n nomnagn)

14 3 Disciplines - Struga
14 3 Disciplines - Struga
16 3 Disciplines - Struga
14 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid
14 Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid
15 3 Disciplines - Struga
14 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid
15 3 Disciplines - Struga
15 3 Disciplines - Struga
14 Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid
16 Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid
14 Swimming club Agvaspirit Ohrid

100m Cno6ogHo/Free

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m pagHo/Breast

50m Cno6ogHo/Free

100m Cno6ogHo/Free

50m Cno6ogHo/Free

50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6oaHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m pagHo/Breast

100m M'pagHo/Breast
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free
50m Cno6ogHo/Free

1:23.39 177

40.49 137
40.60 136
41.51 127
44,51 103
45.40 97
46.09 93
46.24 92
46.48 91
48.19 81
1:00.51 78
52.17 64
2:05.13 52
56.51 50
37.66 171
38.44 160
42.22 121
42.53 118
48.58 79
50.84 69
1:03.68 67
2:21.30 65
56.88 49
1:03.15 36
1:07.56 29
1:09.11 27
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